

HOLISTIC WELLNESS COMPANY

Business Opportunity

SIA Group has an excellent opportunity to purchase the intellectual property assets of a holistic wellness company which focuses on providing guidance and support to individuals in making healthier lifestyle choices in addition to a plant-foods offering. The business utilises a subscription-based application which provides users with a range

of content related to exercise, rest, nutrition and beauty. Consumers can also purchase the business's environmentally conscious alternatives to existing plant-based products. The range of products utilises hemp which offers beneficial macro and micronutrients and utilises considerably less water to grow in comparison to almonds and oats.

Interested parties are requested to deal specifically with Emre Turan at SIA Group. Further information including access to a virtual data room can be provided upon execution of an NDA.

It is intended that a sale will be executed at the earliest opportunity and all expressions of interest must be registered by no later than midday Saturday 30th March 2024.

- Business Overview
- Provides a range of video content promoting wellbeing to subscribers.
 Identified a gap in the market for environmentally conscious alternatives to existing plant-based products made from almonds and oats.
- Offers tailored advice towards making small improvements in order to attain mental, emotional, physical and social wellbeing.
- Currently acting as the wellness partner of an English Premier League football team.
- Holds a number of social media accounts, with c. 53k followers combined.
- Offers are invited for the assets.

Assets For Sale

- Trade mark portfolio
- Goodwill
- Brand related assets
- Product recipes Domain name portfolio

Further Information

- Requests for further information should be addressed to Emre Turan of SIA Group. Contact details have been provided.
- Access to additional information will be provided on receipt of signed NDA. All offers to be supported by proof of funding.

Deadline

All expressions of interest must be registered by: Midday, 30th March 2024

Contact Us



Emre.Turan@sia-group.co.uk



Disclaimer: The purpose of this document is to assist the recipient in deciding whether to investigate the possibility of acquiring the Company and Business Assets. It is not intended to form the basis of the decision. The recipient must make their own independent assessment of the Company and Business Assets, rely on their own investigations and should obtain independent professional advice. The information in this document has not been verified by SIA Group Asset Ingenuity Limited, who do not give, nor have any authority to give any representation or warranty (express or implied) as to its accuracy or completeness. The sale is via an intermediary and act as agents of the Company or their Advisors without personal liability. If you no longer wish to receive information from SIA Group Asset Ingenuity Ltd in relation to businesses or assets for sale or any other marketing information, and would like to amend your contact details or know of any other person or entity who would like to receive this information, please email info@sia-group.co.uk. SIA Group Asset Ingenuity Ltd, 107 Cheapside, London, EC2V 6DN.